 1
Tel.: +39 011 198 218 39   -   E-mail: info@asit-ge.com   -   www.asit-ge.com
Continuous frequency modulation radar
 level gauge 80 GHz
AI.Easy-RADAR
IP68
Protection Level
Bluetooth

With MODEM HART
or MODBUS RS485
HOW TO ORDER
Firstly, connect the device correctly according to the above interface definition, and note that the power
supply range of the device is 18-28V
Step 2, connect the device to the computer using a HART to USB modulator
Step 3: Connect the 24V power supply, turn on the upper computer, and perform equipment debugging
COMMUNICATION WITH
 MODEM HART
AI.Easy-RADAR
Order example:
3: Stainless Steel A: 4-20mA Modem Hart 8: up to 65 m = AI.Easy-RADAR 3A8
+
DNG
-
COMMUNICATION WITH
RS485 MODBUS
+
RS485B
-
RS485A
AI.Easy-RADAR Material
1: POM
2: Aluminium alloy
3: Stainless Steel
Output
A: 4-20mA Modem Hart
B: RS485 Modbus
7: up to 15 m (bs 10 cm)
Measuring range
9: over 65 m (su richiesta)
8: up to 65 m (bs 30 cm)
bs= blind-spot
Sede operativa e Uffici
Via Quintino Sella, 6
10020 Riva presso Chieri (TO)
T (+39) 011 198 218 39 - F (+39) 011 198 371 06
@